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Please note there is a separate form for applicants who work in General Ultrasound

Name

Registration Number 40-0

Post qualification employment history for the last three-years?

(Most recent employer first)

Place of employment
Position held

Dates of employment

Length of employment:

Working hours per week

If above employment position was for less than three-years

Place of employment

Position held

Dates of employment

Length of employment:

Working hours per week

Place of employment

Position held

Dates of employment

Length of employment:

Working hours per week

Please provide the name and contact details of the most recent medical imaging supervisor and
whether it is possible for the MRTB to email them if there are any further queries.

Supervisor name

Supervisor email address

LIf returning to practice please provide details of your most recent 3 years of employment.

Level 5 mrt@medsci.co.nz PO Box 11-905
80 The Terrace www.mrtboard.org.nz Manners Street

Wellington 6011 +64 4 801 6250 Wellington 6142
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Please complete a separate form for each place of employment

A
v

New Zealand
Medical Radiation
Technologists Board

Ultrasound examinations performed by the applicant at this employment (circle one) or NA

Leg Arteries
Leg Veins
Carotid

Renal Doppler

Abdominal Doppler

Haemodialysis
Access

Grafts

Arm Arteries
Arm Veins
Arm DVT
Leg DVT

Other

<50

<50

<50

<50

<50

<50

<50

<50

<50

<50

<50

<50

50-100

50-100

50-100

50-100

50-100

50-100

50-100

50-100

50-100

50-100

50-100

50-100

100-250

100-250

100-250

100-250

100-250

100-250

100-250

100-250

100-250

100-250

100-250

100-250

250-500

250-500

250-500

250-500

250-500

250-500

250-500

250-500

250-500

250-500

250-500

250-500

500+

500+

500+

500+

500+

500+

500+

500+

500+

500+

500+

500+

Te Poari Ringa Hangarna Iraruke

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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