MRTB CLINICAL EXPERIENCE FORM SONOGRAPHY (VASCULAR ULTRASOUND)



Page 1 of 2

Registration Number	40-0
,	40-0
Post qualification employment	history for the last three-years¹
(Most recent employer first)	
Place of employment Position held	
Dates of employment	
Length of employment:	
Working hours per week	
If above employment position	n was for less than three-years
Place of employment	
Position held	
Dates of employment	
Length of employment:	
Working hours per week	
Place of employment	
Position held	
Dates of employment	
Length of employment:	
Working hours per week	
	contact details of the most recent medical imaging sup IRTB to email them if there are any further queries.
Supervisor name	
Supervisor email address	

 $^{^{\}mathrm{1}}$ If returning to practice please provide details of your most recent 3 years of employment.

MRTB CLINICAL EXPERIENCE FORM SONOGRAPHY (VASCULAR ULTRASOUND)



Page 2 of 2

Please complete a separate form for each place of employment

Ultrasound examinations performed by the applicant at this employment (circle one) or NA

Leg Arteries	0	<50	50-100	100-250	250-500	500+	N/A
Leg Veins	0	<50	50-100	100-250	250-500	500+	N/A
Carotid	0	<50	50-100	100-250	250-500	500+	N/A
Renal Doppler	0	<50	50-100	100-250	250-500	500+	N/A
Abdominal Doppler	0	<50	50-100	100-250	250-500	500+	N/A
Haemodialysis Access	0	<50	50-100	100-250	250-500	500+	N/A
Grafts	0	<50	50-100	100-250	250-500	500+	N/A
Arm Arteries	0	<50	50-100	100-250	250-500	500+	N/A
Arm Veins	0	<50	50-100	100-250	250-500	500+	N/A
Arm DVT	0	<50	50-100	100-250	250-500	500+	N/A
Leg DVT	0	<50	50-100	100-250	250-500	500+	N/A
Other	0	<50	50-100	100-250	250-500	500+	N/A